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Sailwave results for 19 MAYIS GENGLIK VE SPOR BAYRAMI KUPASI at 19-20 MAYIS 2023 iISTANBUL 2023

19 MAYIS GENGLIK VE SPOR BAYRAMI KUPASI

19-20 MAYIS 2023 iISTANBUL

ILCA 6 KESIN SONUGLAR

ILCA 6 Sinif Adi

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Entries: 21, Scoring system: Az Puan Sistemi

Ad Soyad

MUSTAFACAN
OZTUNCEL

ECEM GUZEL

AL EMRE
CAN

GURKAN
ARSAN

ECE TUZUN

ALi ERIM
ONALDI

ARAS CINAR

MEHMET ALI
CANMUTLU

EROS
GUMUS

BARTU
ALTINTAS

KAAN OKCU

BATUHAN
BERK
SUMERKAN

ATAKAN ALP
SUMERKAN

BERRU ALP

EGE
TUMANBAY

DENIZ ALTUN

ISMAIL
SEVKET
GUNTER

DENIz YUCEL

BULUT
CANAKCI

u17/U19 | J-

G

file:///C:/Users/emin/AppData/Local/Temp/blwF5EC.htm

Cinsiyet

ERKEK

KADIN

ERKEK

ERKEK

KADIN

ERKEK

ERKEK

ERKEK

ERKEK

ERKEK

ERKEK

ERKEK

ERKEK

KADIN

ERKEK

ERKEK

ERKEK

KADIN

ERKEK

Dogum
Tarihi

09.03.2006

23.02.1995

08.09.2007

14.06.2005

03.02.2006

25.08.2006

24.06.2008

16.07.2007

06.10.2005

14.12.2007

28.10.2006

14.10.2006

14.10.2006

19.02.2006

12.06.2007

07.05.2007

29.07.1954

22.03.2004

16.03.2005

Kuliip Adi

FENERBAHCE
SPOR KULUBU )
YELKEN SUBESI

GALATASARAY
SPOR KULUBU
YELKEN SUBES|

HEYBELIADA SU
SPORLARI
KULUBU

ISTANBUL
YELKEN KULUBU

FENERBAHCE
SPOR KULUBU
YELKEN SUBESI

ISTANBUL
YELKEN KULUBU

FENERBAHCE
SPOR KULUBU
YELKEN SUBES|

FENERBAHCE
SPOR KULUBU
YELKEN SUBESI

FENERBAHCE
SPOR KULUBU
YELKEN SUBESI

GALATASARAY
SPOR KULUBU )
YELKEN SUBESI

BUYUKGEKMECE
YELKEN VE SU
SPORLARI KLB

MARMARA
YELKEN KULUBU

MARMARA
YELKEN KULUBU

ISTANBUL
YELKEN KULUBU

MARMARA
YELKEN KULUBU

BUYUKGEKMECE
YELKEN VE SU
SPORLARI KLB

ISTANBUL
YELKEN KULUBU

ISTANBUL
YELKEN KULUBU

ISTANBUL
YELKEN KULUBU

Y1

1.0

5.0

3.0

4.0

6.0

2.0

9.0

8.0

10.0

(11.0)

7.0

(12.0)

(14.0)

13.0

15.0

16.0

(22.0
RET)

(22.0
DNC)

(22.0
DNC)

Y2

(3.0)

1.0

(8.0)

4.0

(12.0)

7.0

(13.0)

10.0

11.0

(14.0)

(16.0)

(17.0)

15.0

220
DNC

220
DNC

Y3

1.0

(22.0
UFD)

4.0

2.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

8.0

3.0

10.0

11.0

9.0

14.0

12.0

13.0

15.0

220
RET

22.0
DNC

22.0
DNC

R4

1.0

2.0

3.0

50

(7.0)

6.0

(10.0)

4.0

9.0

13.0

12.0

11.0

14.0

15.0

16.0

22.0
DNC

22.0
DNC

22.0
DNC

TOPLAM | NET
6.0 3.0

30.0 8.0

15.0 10.0
17.0 11.0
20.0 13.0
220 14.0
30.0 20.0
29.0 20.0
34.0 22.0
36.0 25.0
44.0 31.0
43.0 31.0
50.0 36.0
53.0 39.0
59.0 43.0
64.0 47.0
81.0 59.0
88.0 66.0
88.0 66.0

12



20.05.2023 16:02 Sailwave results for 19 MAYIS GENGLIK VE SPOR BAYRAMI KUPASI at 19-20 MAYIS 2023 iISTANBUL 2023

Rank | Sinif | Yelken | Ad Soyad U17/U19 | J- | Cinsiyet  Dogum Kuliip Adi Y1 Y2 Y3 R4 TOPLAM | NET
Adi |/ G Tarihi
Tekne
No.
18th | ILCA|219036 | DEMIR G | ERKEK |08.07.2006 | ISTANBUL (22.0 |122.0 |22.0 |[22.0 |88.0 66.0
6 AKSADE YELKEN KULUBU |DNC) IDNC |DNC |DNC
18th | ILCA|211912 | DENiz KADIN | 18.09.2002 | FENERBAHGCE (22.0 |122.0 |22.0 |[22.0 |88.0 66.0
6 DONERTAS SPOR KULUBU DNC) | DNC |DNC |DNC

YELKEN SUBESI

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
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